
LOT 3 BLOCK 1 GOLF MANOR S/D.

446-373, 640-239, QC 1179-2673, 

TIBBERY INVESTMENTS LLC
15256 SW 171 ST
MIAMI, FL 33187

33-3S-17-06751-000
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1496/1366 8/02/2023 WD Q I 01 128,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GATEWAY TLC INVESTMEN

TIBBERY INVESTMENTS

1496/1357 8/02/2023 PR U I 19 100

GRANTOR:
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HARRIVEL KAREN JOYCE 

GATEWAY TLC INVESTM
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000042586 Roof Replacement 4,000 08/19/2021

HX Base Yr

193 SE DUSTIN TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,402 116.5000 130.48 182,933 1963 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1271

BAS 1,271 100 1,271 107,796

UCP 200 20 40 3,392

UOP 45 20 9 763

UOP 120 20 24 2,036

UST 48 45 22 1,866

UST 80 45 36 3,053

1,764 1,402 118,906

BAS= W35 S28 E16 UOP= E9 N5 W9 S5$ N5 E9 S5 E22 UCP= E10 N20
W10 S20 $ N20 UST= E10 N8W10 S8$ N8 UOP= E3 UST= E6 N8 W6 S8
$ N8 W15 S8 E12$ W12$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

100

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 80.00 25.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


